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BAKU RICCIONE COIMBRA COTTBUS VARNA ANTIBES
(AZE) 2025 (ITA) 2025 (POR) 2025 (GER) 2025 (BUL) 2025 (FRA) 2025

1 LITVINOVICH Ivan  AIN 60 60 60 180
2 DIDENKO Maksim  AIN 38 17 28 55 28 8 149
3 MATSUMOTO Yusei  JPN 44 44 55 143
4 SCHMIDT Dylan  NZL 38 44 50 132
5 PADILLA Ruben  USA 12 50 60 122
6 SCHULDT Matthias  GER 18 18 60 12 108
7 WANG Zisai  CHN 44 55 99
8 KOZLOV Kirill  AIN 18 50 10 14 92
9 SHOSTAK Aliaksei  USA 19 17 55 91
10 KASIMOV Danila  AIN 20 25 19 22 86
11 YAN Langyu  CHN 55 25 80
12 BARKOV Roman  KAZ 25 1 32 21 79
13 WALKES Corey  GBR 2 38 38 78
14 BUILOU Andrei  AIN 15 50 65
15 NISHIOKA Ryusei  JPN 55 9 64
15 YASKEVICH Stanislau  AIN 50 14 64
15 MUSSABAYEV Danil  KAZ 38 7 16 3 64
18 PERZAMANOS Zak  GBR 8 11 28 16 63
19 VOGEL Fabian  GER 21 22 19 62
20 MIYANO Hayato  JPN 22 32 6 60
20 VEGA David  ESP 21 11 28 60
20 NARTOV Dmitrii  AIN 60 60
23 LAUXTERMANN Caio  GER 13 16 21 7 57
24 CHARTIER Julian  FRA 16 38 54
25 FERREIRA Pedro  POR 32 20 52
25 MACCAGNAN Ryan  USA 8 44 52
25 MAHSUDOV Magsud  AZE 50 2 52
28 LI Yuming  CHN 22 22 44
28 GOUZOU Pierre  FRA 7 12 25 44
28 AKAISHI Taiga  JPN 44 44
31 MITA Yasufumi  JPN 21 22 43
32 MIHALEV Mariyan  BUL 32 9 41
33 MOL Jordy  NED 20 20 40
34 SANTOS Lucas  POR 9 17 11 37
34 BILLIET Darwin  BEL 19 18 37
36 HARDER Trevor  USA 32 3 35
37 BRETSCHER Paul  USA 17 15 32
37 KUBIK Lukas  CZE 17 15 32
37 KISHI Daiki  JPN 32 32
40 ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay  GER 13 18 31
41 DODD Gavin  CAN 5 25 30
41 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel  POR 13 17 30
43 VOGEL Elijah  USA 28 28
43 DUDARAU Aliaksei  AIN 28 28
43 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele  ITA 15 13 28
46 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan  KAZ 2 4 15 4 25
46 ABREU Diogo  POR 20 5 25
46 UNNO Hiroto  JPN 25 25
49 ROWLEY Isaac  USA 14 9 23
50 PETROV Kaloyan  BUL 9 13 22
50 TONELLI Marco  ITA 8 14 22
52 TUMAKOV Nikita  KAZ 19 1 1 21
52 SOUSA Gabriel  BRA 19 2 21
52 RIOU Florestan  FRA 21 21
55 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan  AIN 14 6 20
55 MARTIN Jorge  ESP 10 10 20
55 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert  NED 10 10 20
55 FERRARI Santiago  ARG 20 20
59 ABRAHAMS Michael  NED 18 18
59 ABBASOV Huseyn  AZE 3 15 18
61 SANCHEZ Raul  ESP 16 16
61 VILARASAU Robert  ESP 16 16

Rk Gymnast NOC

Men Individual

Total 

(Best 4 )



63 LAVINO Marco  ITA 14 14
64 ANDERSON Changamire  USA 13 13
65 MIRZAYEV Nijat  AZE 12 12
65 FROESCHL Niklas  AUT 12 12
65 CELESTINO Vinicius  BRA 12 12
68 ZUNIGA Saul  MEX 11 11
68 CLOUTIER Etienne  CAN 11 11
68 VAN TILBORG Ralph  NED 11 11
71 BATTY Brock  AUS 10 10
71 YAMAZAKI Riku  JPN 4 6 10
73 HETES Daniel  CZE 9 9
74 POVYSIL Radek  CZE 8 8
74 DENOLF Rien  BEL 4 4 8
74 DIMITROV Martin  BUL 8 8
77 NIFTALIYEV Ali  AZE 7 7
77 MICHAUD Ilya  AUT 7 7
77 BRAUN Janis-Luca  GER 7 7
80 GUEVARA Donovan  MEX 6 6
80 WANG Dong  CHN 6 6
80 MIDDLETON Max  GBR 6 6
83 ALIYEV Mehdi  AZE 5 5
83 DEKLERCK Brent  BEL 2 3 5
83 HE Longyu  CHN 5 5
83 HOPFGARTNER Georg  AUT 5 5
83 NANADZE Benyamin  ISR 5 5
88 M'HAMEDI Mohamed Abderrahim  ALG 4 4
89 OUAHABI Abdelabasset  ALG 3 3
89 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan  FRA 3 3
91 KRIVANEC Max  CZE 2 2
92 BELKHIR Noureddine-Younes  ALG 1 1
92 SMITH Oscar  SWE 1 1
92 KOLDKJAER Aksel  DEN 1 1



BAKU RICCIONE COIMBRA COTTBUS VARNA ANTIBES
(AZE) 2025 (ITA) 2025 (POR) 2025 (GER) 2025 (BUL) 2025 (FRA) 2025

1 ALIAEVA Sofiia  AIN 50 55 28 60 38 203

1 BLADTSEVA Anzhela  AIN 25 38 55 55 55 203

3 METHOT Sophiane  CAN 50 32 44 50 176

4 MORI Hikaru  JPN 55 44 60 159

5 PAGE Bryony  GBR 21 18 50 50 139

6 SONGHURST Isabelle  GBR 32 19 38 32 121

7 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna  AIN 28 25 60 113

8 DAVIDSON Madaline  NZL 21 28 55 104

9 MAHSUDOVA Seljan  AZE 44 20 9 25 98

10 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta  AIN 60 28 88

11 LABROUSSE Lea  FRA 22 25 38 85

12 MILETTE Sarah  CAN 2 20 32 28 82

13 SAKURAI Ena  JPN 12 17 44 73

14 COLUZZI Silvia  ITA 20 14 16 20 70

14 CORREIA Sofia  POR 44 8 7 11 70

16 AMANO Maia  USA 21 11 12 22 66

16 HU Yicheng  CHN 60 6 66

18 MISAWA Yuka  JPN 60 60

19 TANAKA Saki  JPN 22 16 21 59

20 FAN Xinyi  CHN 8 50 58

21 TANAKA Kiko  JPN 38 19 57

22 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi  ESP 12 44 56

23 MYTNIK Alexandra  USA 32 17 49

23 PENEVA Hristina  BUL 19 9 9 12 49

23 WIJKSTRA Thalissa  NED 3 21 25 49

26 ROESLER Aileen  GER 12 17 18 47

27 RAGIMOVI Mariam  GEO 11 10 25 46

28 BUTOLINA Viktoriya  KAZ 16 13 15 44

29 GOMES Camilla  BRA 13 28 41

30 WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah  USA 7 18 13 38

30 ZHANG Xinxin  CHN 38 38

32 ESEN Ecem Nisa  TUR 16 18 34

33 GOMES Alice  BRA 1 16 16 33

33 SCHURING Romana  NED 14 19 33

35 TAKAHASHI Akari  JPN 32 32

36 UZUNOVA Mariyana  BUL 17 13 30

36 BROUSSE Clea  FRA 15 15 30

38 JURICKOVA Michaela  CZE 2 20 4 26

39 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata  AIN 18 7 25

39 SCHULDT Christine  GER 14 11 25

39 YALCIN Livanur  TUR 3 22 25

42 BRETSCHER Clare  USA 14 10 24

43 QIU Zheng  CHN 22 22

43 ISHIDA Misaki  JPN 5 17 22

43 KORNETSKAIA Anna  AIN 22 22

46 HARVEY Emma-Lee  GBR 13 8 21

46 PARIS Laura  FRA 21 21

48 MIKHAILOVA Mariia  AIN 20 20

49 ZHANG Yu  CHN 19 19

49 NOGA-BARD Kasha  CAN 19 19

49 JANJGAVA Teona  GEO 11 8 19

52 WATTS Abbie  AUS 18 18

53 RODRIGUEZ Melania  ESP 17 17

54 MARKELOVA Anjelika  UZB 15 15

54 TAM Rachel  CAN 15 15

54 STOEHR Gabriela  GER 15 15

57 MC COY Logan  USA 14 14

Rk Gymnast NOC

Women Individual

Total 

(Best 4 )



57 KIMURA Koharu  JPN 14 14

59 HUMBATOVA Shafiga  AZE 13 13

59 APAKIDZE Anano  GEO 8 5 13

61 HRUDOVA Aneta  CZE 12 12

61 FLYNN Gabriella  CAN 10 2 12

63 RUZIEVA Farangiz  UZB 11 11

64 VAN NATTA Trinity  USA 10 10

64 BONNE Rielle  CAN 10 10

64 GARAFALO Leah  USA 10 10

67 TYLLEROVA Anna  CZE 9 9

67 DOVGALYOVA Anna  UKR 9 9

69 ALAROVA Sofiia  UKR 4 3 7

69 KORBELOVA Sarka  CZE 7 7

69 BRECHE Anais  FRA 7 7

72 CAO Yunzhu  CHN 6 6

72 JENSEN Smilla  DEN 6 6

74 STEVENS Jessica  USA 5 5

75 RIOU Zelie  FRA 4 4

76 SANZ Erica  ESP 1 1

76 SANZ Diana  ESP 1 1



BAKU RICCIONE COIMBRA COTTBUS VARNA ANTIBES
(AZE) 2025 (ITA) 2025 (POR) 2025 (GER) 2025 (BUL) 2025 (FRA) 2025

MUSSABAYEV Danil
TUMAKOV Nikita
VOGEL Fabian
LAUXTERMANN Caio
BARKOV Roman
TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan
WALKES Corey
PERZAMANOS Zak
PADILLA Ruben
MACCAGNAN Ryan
ABREU Diogo
FERREIRA Pedro
KRIVANEC Max
KUBIK Lukas
SANTOS Lucas
ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel
KASIMOV Danila
KOZLOV Kirill
MIYANO Hayato
MATSUMOTO Yusei
MAHSUDOV Magsud
ABBASOV Huseyn
MITA Yasufumi
YAMAZAKI Riku
NISHIOKA Ryusei
MIYANO Hayato
POVYSIL Radek
HETES Daniel
GOUZOU Pierre
REGULUS Alexis
HE Longyu
WANG Zisai
SCHULDT Matthias
LAUXTERMANN Caio
OUAHABI Abdelabasset
M'HAMEDI Mohamed Abderrahim
VANDENBERGHE Florian
BILLIET Darwin
ZUNIGA Saul
GUEVARA Donovan
DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan
GOUZOU Pierre
PATISSO COLONNA Samuele
LAVINO Marco
MOL Jordy
VELDHUIZEN Rikkert
MIRZAYEV Nijat
ALIYEV Mehdi
FROESCHL Niklas
MICHAUD Ilya
GOUZOU Pierre
CHARTIER Julian
ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay
BRAUN Janis-Luca
PETERSEN Teis
JOHANSEN Valdemar
NORDFORS Jonas
SMITH Oscar
CELESTINO Vinicius
SOUSA Gabriel
ZYDEK Oktawian
POPIEL Dawid
SUN Yichen
HUANG Honglin
SOKOLOV Andrii
VLASOV Denys
HARDER Trevor
VOGEL Elijah
SHOSTAK Aliaksei 25

44

38

38

32

32

28

28

27

25

55

54

53

50

50

50

48

44

44

87

87

74

72

66

60

56

55

55

Men Synchro

Total 

(Best 4 )

179

147

119

115

110

98

88

44

38

25

2  GER 60

55

32

21

 GBR 44

3  KAZ 50 20

60

17

28

50

28

38

34  USA 25

34  USA 25

33  UKR 15 12

31  CHN 28

31  POL 28

32

27  DEN

29  BRA

29  SWE 32

27  GER

20

24  FRA

24  AUT 44

24  AZE 44

23  NED 28

20  ITA 25

20  FRA 50

20  MEX 50

19  BEL 21

18  ALG 38 16

15  GER

15  CHN 55

15  FRA 55

4428

14  CZE 18

13  JPN 60

38

12  JPN 38

11  AZE

19

10  JPN 14

8  AIN

60

5532

8  POR

7  CZE 32 20

50 21

6  POR 38 60

5  USA 50

4

60

55

20

32

Rk Gymnast NOC

1  KAZ 55 44

16 21



ROWLEY Isaac
DODD Gavin
DON Alexander
ABRAHAMS Michael
VELDHUIZEN Rikkert
KISHI Daiki
MATSUMOTO Yusei
HE Longyu
CHEN Yuhan
HUANG Honglin
WANG Dong
SCHULDT Matthias
ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay
UNNO Hiroto
NISHIOKA Ryusei
KISHI Daiki
AKAISHI Taiga
BRETSCHER Paul
ANDERSON Changamire
RIOU Florestan
REGULUS Alexis
SHOSTAK Aliaksei
HARDER Trevor
BATTY Brock
DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas
CLOUTIER Etienne
VIAU Nathan
MOL Jordy
VAN TILBORG Ralph
DEKLERCK Brent
DENOLF Rien
BRETSCHER Paul
MACCAGNAN Ryan
SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd
SOKOLOV Andrii
ADJEMIAN Alexan
CLOUTIER Etienne
RIOU Florestan
CHARTIER Julian
DON Alexander
CLOUTIER Etienne
SOEHN Keegan
DODD Gavin
MARTIN Jorge
SANCHEZ Raul
ALVES Goncalo
LOCHER Elia Joel
ROWLEY Isaac
VOGEL Elijah

59  USA 11 11

58  SUI 13 13

56  ESP 15 15

56  CAN 15 15

55  CAN 16 16

53  FRA 17 17

53  CAN 17 17

21

21

20

19

19

19

19

18

18

25

25

25

22

22

22

22

22

22

38  GER 22

38  CHN 22

38  CHN 22

25

38  JPN 22

34  NED 25

34  CAN

34  USA 25

38  JPN 22

38  JPN 22

44  USA 21

44  FRA 21

46  USA 20

47  AUS 19

47  CAN 19

47  NED 19

47  BEL 19

51  USA 18

51  UKR 18



BAKU RICCIONE COIMBRA COTTBUS VARNA ANTIBES
(AZE) 2025 (ITA) 2025 (POR) 2025 (GER) 2025 (BUL) 2025 (FRA) 2025

METHOT Sophiane
MILETTE Sarah
PAGE Bryony
SONGHURST Isabelle
PENEVA Hristina
UZUNOVA Mariyana
LABROUSSE Lea
BROUSSE Clea
MORI Hikaru
TANAKA Saki
HU Yicheng
ZHANG Xinxin
APAKIDZE Anano
RAGIMOVI Mariam
BLADTSEVA Anzhela
ALIAEVA Sofiia
GOMES Camilla
GOMES Alice
YALCIN Livanur
ESEN Ecem Nisa
HRUDOVA Aneta
JURICKOVA Michaela
SCHURING Romana
WIJKSTRA Thalissa
SAKURAI Ena
TANAKA Kiko
ALAROVA Sofiia
PIATAKOVA Veronika
VAN NATTA Trinity
AMANO Maia
TANAKA Kiko
TAKAHASHI Akari
SAKURAI Ena
ISHIDA Misaki
MAHSUDOVA Seljan
HUMBATOVA Shafiga
AMANO Maia
GARAFALO Leah
RUZIEVA Farangiz
MARKELOVA Anjelika
ULJEE Lina
WIJKSTRA Thalissa
MC COY Logan
MYTNIK Alexandra
ROESLER Aileen
SCHULDT Christine
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah
AMANO Maia
STEVENS Jessica
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah
KORBELOVA Sarka
TYLLEROVA Anna
ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi
SANZ Erica
YAO Jinqi
ZHANG Yu
FAN Xinyi
CAO Yunzhu
KORNETSKAIA Anna
MIKHAILOVA Mariia
MISAWA Yuka
KIMURA Koharu
AMANO Maia
MYTNIK Alexandra
FLYNN Gabriella
NOGA-BARD Kasha
SOEHN Kalena
BONNE Rielle
CORRIVEAU Melina

22

21

21

20

20

32

32

32

25

25

25

22

22

22

Women Synchro

Total 

(Best 4 )

203

191

154

150

116

115

101

94

88

72

68

66

60

58

55

55

46

44

44

38

38

25

22

21

32

34  CAN 20

60

28

50

44

38

55

34  CAN 20

32  CAN

32  USA 21

28  JPN

28  AIN

28  CHN 22

22

28  CHN 22

25  ESP

32

25  CZE

25  USA 25

25

22  USA

22  GER

22  USA 32

20  NED 38

20  UZB 38

18  USA 44

18  AZE 44

17  JPN 21 25

15  JPN

15  USA 55

38 28

55

14  UKR 44 14

13  JPN 60

12  NED

11  CZE 13

50 44

32

10  TUR 32 12

9  BRA

28

50

8  AIN

7  GEO 25

38

6  CHN 55 60

5  JPN 28 28 60

4  FRA 50 50

3  BUL 50 38

2  GBR 60 32 44 55

Rk Gymnast NOC

1  CAN 28 55 60



BONNE Rielle
PARIS Laura
BRECHE Anais
BENDOVA Michaela
STASOVA Anna
ROZHKOVA Kateryna
DOVGALYOVA Anna
ALAROVA Sofiia
DOVGALYOVA Anna
COLAK Elif
KARAKAS Sena Elcin
BRECHE Anais
RIOU Zelie
SCHURING Romana
WIJKSTRA Madelief
CARVALHO Mariana
MARIANITO NUNES Catarina
BRETSCHER Clare
ROBERTS Kennedi

44  USA 15 15

43  POR 16 16

42  NED 17 17

40  FRA 18 18

40  TUR 18 18

37  UKR 19 19

37  UKR 19 19

37  CZE 19 19

20

34  FRA 20 20

34  CAN 20



BAKU RICCIONE COIMBRA COTTBUS VARNA ANTIBES
(AZE) 2025 (ITA) 2025 (POR) 2025 (GER) 2025 (BUL) 2025 (FRA) 2025

PENEVA Hristina
PETROV Kaloyan
MAHSUDOVA Seljan
NIFTALIYEV Ali
MOL Jordy
WIJKSTRA Thalissa
BUTOLINA Viktoriya
TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan
TONELLI Marco
COLUZZI Silvia
KUBIK Lukas
JURICKOVA Michaela
HARDER Trevor
MYTNIK Alexandra
ROWLEY Isaac
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah
MAHSUDOVA Seljan
MAHSUDOV Magsud
MORI Hikaru
MATSUMOTO Yusei
KOZLOV Kirill
ALIAEVA Sofiia
RUZIEVA Farangiz
KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid
WATTS Abbie
MCLEOD Leuca
KASIMOV Danila
BLADTSEVA Anzhela
NOGA-BARD Kasha
CLOUTIER Etienne
CORREIA Sofia
FERREIRA Pedro
PADILLA Ruben
AMANO Maia
BONNE Rielle
ADJEMIAN Alexan
SCHMIDT Dylan
DAVIDSON Madaline
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah
MACCAGNAN Ryan
TANAKA Saki
MATSUMOTO Yusei
CHARTIER Julian
BROUSSE Clea
MIRZAYEV Nijat
HUMBATOVA Shafiga
LABROUSSE Lea
GOUZOU Pierre
VOGEL Fabian
ROESLER Aileen
SAKURAI Ena
MIYANO Hayato
BRETSCHER Paul
AMANO Maia
TAM Rachel
CLOUTIER Etienne
SCHURING Romana
ABRAHAMS Michael

22

29  NED 21 21

22

27  CAN 22

25 25

27  USA 22

23  JPN

25

23  GER 25 25

25

23  FRA 25

28

23  AZE 25

21  FRA 28

32

21  JPN 28 28

32

19  USA 32

38

19  NZL 32

18  CAN 38

44

17  USA 21 22 43

50

16  POR 44

55 55

15  CAN 50

12  AIN

55

12  AUS 55 55

56

12  UZB 55

60 60

11  AIN 28 28

7  JPN

60

7  AZE 60 60

60

7  USA 60

64

7  USA 60

6  CZE 20 44

88

5  ITA 44 38 82

99

4  KAZ 38 50

100

3  NED 55 44

38 102

2  AZE 50 50

Mixed Synchro

Rk Gymnast NOC

Total 

(Best 4 )

1  BUL 32 32



BAKU RICCIONE COIMBRA COTTBUS VARNA ANTIBES
(AZE) 2025 (ITA) 2025 (POR) 2025 (GER) 2025 (BUL) 2025 (FRA) 2025

1 ALIYEV Tofig  AZE 55 32 60 147

2 FINICHENKO Sergei  AIN 50 38 55 143

3 HAJIZADA Adil  AZE 60 8 50 118

4 HARPER Xavier  USA 44 22 22 88

5 MENSAH Bailey  USA 38 21 19 78

6 BROWN Kaden  USA 44 25 69

7 PESO Vasco  POR 60 60

8 TADDEI Jake  GBR 55 55

9 CANUEL Victor  CAN 16 38 54

10 ABILDGAARD Martin  DEN 50 50

11 HERGUE Hippolyte  FRA 15 32 47

12 GURBANOV Bilal  AZE 25 21 46

13 PADILLA Ruben  USA 44 44

14 KARATASHOV Aleksey  AZE 22 20 42

15 FERREIRA Kevin  FRA 11 28 39

16 TARASENKO Yevhenii  UKR 32 32

17 CHERVONNYI Timofii  UKR 28 28

17 ZHOU Chaoyue  CHN 28 28

19 ROMAKHOV Alexandr  KAZ 25 25

19 ANNAG Abdennour  ALG 20 5 25

21 WALKER Amare  USA 21 3 24

22 COLLIER Alfie  GBR 20 20

23 PELEZO III James Alexander  USA 19 19

23 JIANG Qiaokun  CHN 19 19

25 ASADULLAYEV Huseyn  AZE 18 18

25 MATAYOSHI Kento  JPN 18 18

27 SVIATYNCHUK Valentyn  UKR 17 17

27 BENNISON Isaac  GBR 17 17

29 PALMA Andre  POR 14 14

30 TORRES Ignacio  ARG 13 13

31 MINAMI Takuto  JPN 12 12

32 PINSK Benjamin  CAN 10 10

33 GOMES Diogo  POR 9 9

34 MAURICE Tylan  FRA 7 7

35 VIAU Nathan  CAN 6 6

36 SARAIVA Joao  POR 4 4

37 ZERMENO Ian  MEX 2 2

38 KUSAGAYA Takeshi  JPN 1 1

Rk Gymnast NOC

Men Tumbling

Total 

(Best 4 )



BAKU RICCIONE COIMBRA COTTBUS VARNA ANTIBES
(AZE) 2025 (ITA) 2025 (POR) 2025 (GER) 2025 (BUL) 2025 (FRA) 2025

1 LIAMINA Aleksandra  AIN 60 50 55 165

2 KALIANDRA Arina  AIN 50 38 60 148

3 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise  BEL 44 50 94

4 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy  FRA 60 28 88

5 KATCHALOVA Anastasia  USA 55 12 67

6 COX Emma  USA 44 22 66

7 RENDERS Fran  BEL 14 44 58

8 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra  GRE 55 55

9 MATERN Ashley  USA 5 38 43

10 SUGIURA Yumena  JPN 8 32 40

11 KVACHENKO Ruslana  UKR 38 38

12 DENYSOVA Diana  UKR 32 32

12 HOREMANS Nona  BEL 32 32

14 BERGER Ophelie  CAN 13 17 30

15 MACAVE Yvie  MOZ 28 28

15 FIELD Alicia  GBR 28 28

17 TAYLOR Tia  USA 11 16 27

18 GORDON Lyric  USA 25 25

18 OPPON Naana  GBR 25 25

18 DUMITRU-MARIN Maelle  FRA 25 25

21 JACKSON Claire  CAN 9 14 23

22 HANSEN Annie  USA 22 22

22 NEYRINCK Sara  BEL 22 22

24 SUGIURA Himena  JPN 3 18 21

24 ABADIE Maelie  FRA 21 21

26 TONNELLIER Pauline  FRA 20 20

26 MAGEE Akela  USA 20 20

28 MORANCAIS Manon  FRA 19 19

28 MOORE Sara  CAN 6 13 19

28 ZUREK Sandra  POL 19 19

31 RILEY Nasiara  USA 18 18

32 PINTO Francisca  POR 17 17

33 JEFFERS Jaeda-Lei  GBR 16 16

34 CASCALHEIRA Mariana  POR 15 15

34 BRIERE-VETILLARD Lea  FRA 15 15

36 EVANSON Alisha  GBR 12 12

37 SANTOS Matilde  POR 10 10

38 PILLINGER Taylor  CAN 7 7

39 WANG Ke  CHN 4 4

40 BERDAL Camille  FRA 2 2

41 WATANABE Kotomi  JPN 1 1

Rk Gymnast NOC

Women Tumbling

Total 

(Best 4 )



BAKU RICCIONE COIMBRA COTTBUS VARNA ANTIBES
(AZE) 2025 (ITA) 2025 (POR) 2025 (GER) 2025 (BUL) 2025 (FRA) 2025

1 PADILLA Ruben  USA 60 60 120

2 ZALOMIN Mikhail  AIN 55 55 110

3 DODD Gavin  CAN 50 25 75

4 CABRAL Diogo  POR 21 50 71

5 HARDER Trevor  USA 44 22 66

5 SMITH Simon  USA 22 44 66

7 IUREV Mikhail  AIN 32 28 60

8 FERNANDES Diogo  POR 28 16 44

9 DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas  AUS 38 38

9 CUNNINGHAM Ethan  GBR 38 38

11 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago  POR 25 11 36

12 BLOOM Tristan  CAN 19 14 33

13 FERRARI Santiago  ARG 32 32

14 TROYAN Artur  UKR 8 19 27

15 MINAMI Takuto  JPN 21 21

16 LUPISH Kieran  CAN 20 20

16 JOSE Francisco  POR 20 20

18 ZHAO Jiahui  CHN 18 18

18 POVEDA Max  USA 18 18

20 VARDANYAN Vanik  ARM 17 17

20 MALLAIS Rylan  CAN 17 17

22 MARTINEZ Andres  ESP 16 16

23 DEKLERCK Brent  BEL 15 15

23 CARLEN Jacob  SWE 15 15

25 SCHMIDT Daniel  GER 14 14

26 DEL SER Carlos  ESP 13 13

26 ZERMENO Ian  MEX 13 13

28 LUYCKX Sigurd  BEL 12 12

28 ROBERTSON Griffyn  CAN 12 12

30 SITKOWSKI Troy  AUS 11 11

31 TINGELOEF Gustav  SWE 10 10

31 SAITO Ryu  JPN 10 10

33 ANTHEUNIS Kobe  BEL 9 9

33 BERRIDGE Daniel  GBR 9 9

35 SJOSTROM Noel  SWE 8 8

36 MINC Tomas  USA 7 7

36 OZAWA Kohei  JPN 7 7

38 LIND Adrian  SWE 6 6

38 GOSLING Lewis  GBR 6 6

40 KOENIG Hannes  GER 5 5

40 NORDFORS Jonas  SWE 5 5

42 ZHOU Weilong  CHN 4 4

42 AIKEREMIOKHA Omo  GBR 4 4

44 VON HEIDEMAN Linus  SWE 3 3

45 CORDOBA Miguel  ESP 2 2

46 ARMSTRONG Mark  CAN 1 1

Rk Gymnast NOC

Men Double-Mini

Total 

(Best 4 )



BAKU RICCIONE COIMBRA COTTBUS VARNA ANTIBES
(AZE) 2025 (ITA) 2025 (POR) 2025 (GER) 2025 (BUL) 2025 (FRA) 2025

1 GAGO Diana  POR 55 55 110

2 ROBERTS Kennedi  USA 32 60 92

3 BEGIM Galina  AIN 50 32 82

4 GILL Susan  USA 44 20 64

5 RODRIGUEZ Melania  ESP 60 60

6 HARDER Grace  USA 13 44 57

7 WAY Kirsty  GBR 50 50

8 GARCIA Alexandra  POR 19 28 47

9 FLYNN Gabriella  CAN 38 38

9 BEATTIE Kim  GBR 38 38

11 FRENCH Amber  AUS 28 28

12 STJAERNBORG Tuva  SWE 25 25

12 WAX Sophie  CAN 25 25

14 SOEHN Kalena  CAN 22 22

14 OLIVEIRA Matilde  POR 22 22

16 OLIVEIRA Matilde  POR 21 21

16 REIS Ines  POR 21 21

18 THOMAS Braida  AUS 20 20

19 DION Amelia  CAN 19 19

20 HEINRICH Anastasia  GER 18 18

20 SATO Ayumi  JPN 18 18

22 FENG Baoyi  CHN 17 17

22 DODD Kristina  CAN 17 17

24 DALGETTY Mckayla  CAN 16 16

24 TSUBOI Yukina  JPN 16 16

26 TREMOLADA Carla  AUS 15 15

26 LOCK Emily  GBR 15 15

28 ZHONG Anran  CHN 14 14

28 TARRANT Madeleine  GBR 14 14

30 RAGA Aliah  USA 13 13

31 HOWELL Kayla  CAN 12 12

32 BOWMAN Isabella  USA 11 11

33 TUNON GINES Loreto  ESP 10 10

34 DOORAKKERS Lise  BEL 9 9

Rk Gymnast NOC

Women Double-Mini

Total 

(Best 4 )


